
$6,000

$4,000

$4,000

$3,000

Item SponsorsItem Sponsors

$7,000

company logo on item given to all attendees

logo in conference brochure & program

logo & link on PHA's website & connections

logo & link on all conference promotional e-blasts

signage recognition throughout the three-day conference

all item sponsorships include the following benefits:

$3,500

safety signage and
hand sanitizer

tote bag

$6,000

wifi

mobile app

do not disturb
door hanger

water bottle

$6,000

hotel room key card

lanyard

tote bag insert $1,000

deadline has passed


