Item Sponsors





water bottle	\$7,000 SOLD
hotel room key card	\$6,000 deadline has passed
tote bag	\$6,000
safety signage and hand sanitizer	\$6,000
wifi	\$4,000 SOLD
mobile app	\$4,000 SOLD
do not disturb door hanger	\$3,500
lanyard	\$3,000 SOLD
tote bag insert	\$1,000

all item sponsorships include the following benefits:

- company logo on item given to all attendees
- logo in conference brochure & program
- logo & link on PHA's website & connections
- logo & link on all conference promotional e-blasts
- signage recognition throughout the three-day conference